GREEN'’S SAUSAGE HOUSE

16483 STATE HIGHWAY 53 TEMPLE, TEXAS 76501
(254) 985-2331 FAX (254) 985-8323
Hours M-F 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM Sat. 7:00 AM-5 PM Closed Sunday

SAUSAGE

Smoked Pork Sausage

Smoked Beef Sausage

Smoked Beef and Pork Sausage
Smoked Pork Cheese Sausage
Pork Breakfast Pan Sausage
Unsmoked Pork Sausage
Smoked Pork Breakfast Smokies
Jalapeno Pork Sausage

Smoked Jalapeno Turkey Sausage
Smoked Dried Sausage

Summer Sausage

Hot Cheese Summer Sausage
Liver Sausage

Picnic Links

Hot Links

Knackwurst

Cheddar Kielbasa

Cajun Style Boudin

Green’s All Meat Wieners

Hot Sausage

Jalapeno Cheese Picnic Links
Jalapeno & Cheese Pork Sausage
Chorizo w/Jalapenos and Pepperjack
Chicken Jalapeno Cheese Links

CHEESE
Jalapeno/American
Smoked Cheddar Cheese
Baby Swiss

Longhorn Cheddar Cheese
Mild Wisconsin Cheddar
Muenster Cheese

Dill Havarti

Red Rind

Ghost Pepper

Sharp Cheddar

PRODUCT LIST
BACON AND HAM
5.19 Smoked Jowl Bacon
6.19 Smoked Hocks
5.69 Dry Cured Bacon
5.69 Canadian Style Bacon
4.99 Sugar Cured Boneless Ham
4.89 Sugar Cured Bone-In Ham
5.89 Garlic Flavored Bacon
5.39 Maple Flavored Bacon
6.69 Peppered Bacon
11.69
5.69 SPECIALTY MEATS
5.69
4.89 Scrapple
5.69 Souse
5.69 Beef Jerky
5.69 Jalapeno Beef Jerky
5.69 Smoked Pork Tenderloin
4.89 Smoked Turkey Tenderloin
5.89 Dry Beef Sticks
5.29 Smoked Turkey (Ib.)
5.69 Smoked Turkey Breast (1b.)
5.69 Braunschweiger
5.69
5.69 FREEZER
Chorizo Sausage Links
Chorizo Sausage Bulk
5.99 Italian Sausage Links
6.99 Italian Sausage Bulk
6.49 Chicken Breakfast Smokies
5.99 Smoked Sausage Patties
5.99
6.49
7.99
7.99
9.49
5.99

Prices subject to change between printings 11122023

3.99
3.99
7.39
5.49
7.99
4.49
7.49
7.49
7.49

3.99
3.99
29.99
29.99
8.39
11.99
12.69
6.29
9.99
4.49



