# **GREEN'S SAUSAGE HOUSE**

16483 STATE HIGHWAY 53 TEMPLE, TEXAS 76501 (254) 985-2331 FAX (254) 985-8323 Hours M-F 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM Sat. 7:00 AM-5 PM Closed Sunday

## PRODUCT LIST

#### SAUSAGE

#### **BACON AND HAM**

Smoked Pork Sausage	5.19
Smoked Beef Sausage	6.19
Smoked Beef and Pork Sausage	5.69
Smoked Pork Cheese Sausage	5.69
Pork Breakfast Pan Sausage	4.99
Unsmoked Pork Sausage	4.89
Smoked Pork Breakfast Smokies	5.89
Jalapeno Pork Sausage	5.39
Smoked Jalapeno Turkey Sausage	6.69
Smoked Dried Sausage	11.69
Summer Sausage	5.69
Hot Cheese Summer Sausage	5.69
Liver Sausage	4.89
Picnic Links	5.69
Hot Links	5.69
Knackwurst	5.69
Cheddar Kielbasa	5.69
Cajun Style Boudin	4.89
Green's All Meat Wieners	5.89
Hot Sausage	5.29
Jalapeno Cheese Picnic Links	5.69
Jalapeno & Cheese Pork Sausage	5.69
Chorizo w/Jalapenos and Pepperjack	5.69
Chicken Jalapeno Cheese Links	5.69

<b>CHEESE</b>	

Jalapeno/American	5.99
Smoked Cheddar Cheese	6.99
Baby Swiss	6.49
Longhorn Cheddar Cheese	5.99
Mild Wisconsin Cheddar	5.99
Muenster Cheese	6.49
Dill Havarti	7.99
Red Rind	7.99
Ghost Pepper	9.49
Sharp Cheddar	5.99

Smoked Jowl Bacon	3.99
Smoked Hocks	3.99
Dry Cured Bacon	7.39
Canadian Style Bacon	5.49
Sugar Cured Boneless Ham	7.99
Sugar Cured Bone-In Ham	4.49
<b>Garlic Flavored Bacon</b>	7.49
Maple Flavored Bacon	7.49
Peppered Bacon	7.49

## **SPECIALTY MEATS**

Scrapple	3.99
Souse	3.99
Beef Jerky	29.99
Jalapeno Beef Jerky	29.99
<b>Smoked Pork Tenderloin</b>	8.39
Smoked Turkey Tenderloin	11.99
Dry Beef Sticks	12.69
Smoked Turkey (lb.)	6.29
Smoked Turkey Breast (lb.)	9.99
Braunschweiger	4.49

## FREEZER